Seton Hall (10-3,2-0 Big East) -vs- Butler (10-5,0-2 Big East)
12/29/24 at Hinkle Fieldhouse, Indianapolis, IN

Date: 12/29/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’t';: dg;\%‘éfi"’ 76 Seton Hall 12| 26| 15| 16| 69

Site: Hinkle Fieldhouse, Indianapolis, IN Butler 6 19 11 13 49

Referees: Linda Miles, Bryan Brunette, John Capolino

Seton Hall 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

00 Eads,Jada * 34 10-19 3-6 3-3 2-1 3 1 1 2 0 4 26

03 Masonius,Faith - 34 5-15 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 3 4 4 0 3 10

07 Lops,I'vanna * 19 4-8 1-4 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 1 0 2 9

22 Wright,Amari =3 32 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 2 6 2 0 1 4

13  Hunter,Messiah * 23  0-1 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 1 0 2 0 0 1

14 Lawson,Kaydan 25 2-6 1-2 4-4 0-4 4 1 3 1 0 1 9

04 Jones,Savanna 17 4-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 4 1 1 0 1 8

01 Bland-Fitzpatrick,Joniyah 13 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2

02 Craft,Ja'Kahla 3 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-63 5-17 8-9 13-22 35 18 15 15 0 12 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 11-15 73.33 % 2-3 66.67 % 2-3 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 4-18 22.22 % 1-5 20.00 % 6-6 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 2-6 33.33 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 28-63 44.4 % 5-17 29.4 % 8-9 88.9%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 17 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 9

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0

Butler 49

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Makalusky,Riley * 25 1-8 0-3 9-10 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 0o 11

01 Norman,Karsyn & 28 3-8 3-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 9

11 McGuff,Kilyn * 33 2-6 0-3 2-4 3-3 6 3 0 2 2 1 6

10 Zeinstra,Lily & 28 2-6 0-2 0-0 1-3 4 0 2 3 3 2 4

32 Jaynes,Sydney * 23  2-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 1 4

12 Carmody,Lily 18 2-6 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 2 0 4 0 0 6

03  Wiggins,Ari 12 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

21  Strande,Caroline 11 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2

24  Carter,Cristen 8 1-1 0-0 0-4 1-1 2 0 1 2 0 0 2

31 Stoddard,Lilly 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

14 Land,Jocelyn 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 16-46 4-17 13-20 10-19 29 10 9 20 6 4 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 2-14 14.29 % 1-7 14.29 % 1-4 25.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-12 41.67 % 2-5 40.00 % 7-10 70.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-8 62.50 % 0-1 0.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

4th Quarter 4-12 33.33 % 1-4 25.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

Total 16-46 34.8 % 4-17 23.5% 13-20 65.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 4
Points off Turnovers: 9

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 15

Points in the Paint: 22
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 3



VISITORS: Seton Hall

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Butler

GOOD LAYUP by LOPS,I'YANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,MESSIAH
TURNOVER by LOPS,I'YANNA
FOUL by WRIGHT,AMARI

STEAL by MASONIUS,FAITH

MISS 3PTR by LOPS,I'YANNA

REBOUND OFF by HUNTER,MESSIAH

MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,MESSIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,MESSIAH
MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by WRIGHT,AMARI(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)

ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI

SUB OUT by WRIGHT,AMARI
SUB IN by LAWSON,KAYDAN
TURNOVER by MASONIUS,FAITH

REBOUND DEF by LOPS,I'YANNA
TURNOVER by HUNTER,MESSIAH
SUB OUT by LOPS,I'YANNA

SUB IN by JONES,SAVANNA

REBOUND DEF by MASONIUS,FAITH
FOUL by JONES,SAVANNA
TURNOVER by JONES,SAVANNA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by LAWSON,KAYDAN
MISS LAYUP by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by EADS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by EADS,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SAVANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by MASONIUS,FAITH

STEAL by EADS,JADA

09:48
09:29
09:09
08:59
08:59
08:59
08:51
08:51
08:36

08:32

08:19

08:02

07:46

07:28
07:15
06:53
06:33
06:09
06:09
06:09
05:51
05:51
05:33
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:11
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:36
04:23
04:23

04:22

04:01

03:57

03:45

03:22
03:22

2-0

2-1

2-4

4-4

6-4

8-4

V2

Vi1

H2

V2

V4

MISS JUMPER by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
MISS FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
REBOUND OFF by MCGUFF,KILYN
TURNOVER by NORMAN,KARSYN

REBOUND DEF by MCGUFF,KILYN
MISS 3PTR by MCGUFF,KILYN

REBOUND OFF by ZEINSTRA,LILY
MISS 3PTR by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

REBOUND DEF by MCGUFF,KILYN
GOOD 3PTR by NORMAN,KARSYN
ASSIST by JAYNES,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

TURNOVER by JAYNES,SYDNEY

STEAL by ZEINSTRA,LILY
MISS LAYUP by MAKALUSKY,RILEY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY

SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY
SUB IN by CARMODY,LILY
MISS LAYUP by CARMODY, LILY(in the paint)

BLOCK by MCGUFF,KILYN

REBOUND DEF by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

MISS LAYUP by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JAYNES,SYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

TURNOVER by JAYNES,SYDNEY



MISS LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SAVANNA
GOOD TIPIN by JONES,SAVANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,MESSIAH

GOOD JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)
ASSIST by EADS,JADA

FOUL by EADS,JADA

SUB OUT by EADS,JADA

SUB IN by WRIGHT,AMARI

MISS LAYUP by LAWSON,KAYDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL by WRIGHT,AMARI
TURNOVER by WRIGHT,AMARI
SUB IN by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO
SUB OUT by LAWSON,KAYDAN

FOUL by JONES,SAVANNA

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,MESSIAH
TURNOVER by WRIGHT,AMARI

REBOUND DEF by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO
MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,AMARI

REBOUND OFF by MASONIUS,FAITH
MISS LAYUP by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)

2nd Play By Play

10-4

V6

SUB OUT by JAYNES,SYDNEY
SUB IN by CARTER,CRISTEN
SUB OUT by NORMAN,KARSYN
SUB IN by WIGGINS,ARI

MISS JUMPER by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
FOUL by CARMODY,LILY

SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY

GOOD LAYUP by CARTER,CRISTEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by ZEINSTRA,LILY

REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY
MISS 3PTR by ZEINSTRA,LILY

MISS 3PTR by CARMODY,LILY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by CARTER,CRISTEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by CARTER,CRISTEN

MISS JUMPER by CARMODY,LILY

BLOCK by ZEINSTRA,LILY

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,CRISTEN

VISITORS: Seton Hall Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Butler
10:00 SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY
10:00 SUB IN by STRANDE,CAROLINE
SUB OUT by JONES,SAVANNA 10:00
SUB OUT by HUNTER,MESSIAH 10:00
SUB IN by EADS,JADA 10:00
SUB IN by LOPS,I'YANNA 10:00
MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH 09:49
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
09:48 FOUL by STRANDE,CAROLINE
GOOD 3PTR by EADS,JADA 09:32 15-6 V9
ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI --
09:10 15-9 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by WIGGINS,ARI
-- ASSIST by CARTER,CRISTEN
GOOD LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint) 08:44 17-9 V 8
08:44 FOUL by MCGUFF,KILYN



GOOD FT by EADS,JADA

STEAL by EADS,JADA
TURNOVER by EADS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,AMARI

GOOII)) LAYUP by MASONIUS,FAITH(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by EADS,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LOPS,I'YANNA
TURNOVER by MASONIUS,FAITH
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,AMARI
SUB IN by LAWSON,KAYDAN
FOUL by LOPS,I'YANNA

GOOD JUMPER by EADS,JADA
ASSIST by LAWSON,KAYDAN

SUB OUT by LOPS,I'YANNA
SUB IN by JONES,SAVANNA
TURNOVER by EADS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by LAWSON,KAYDAN

MISS LAYUP by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO

GOOD LAYUP by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO(in the paint)
FOUL by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO

GOOD JUMPER by EADS,JADA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SAVANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by LAWSON,KAYDAN
FOUL by MASONIUS,FAITH

SUB OUT by EADS,JADA
SUB IN by WRIGHT,AMARI

20-9

20-11

22-11

22-12
22-13
24-13

24-15

26-15

26-17

28-17
28-20

30-20

30-21

MISS 3PTR by WIGGINS,ARI
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,CRISTEN
TURNOVER by CARTER,CRISTEN

SUB OUT by WIGGINS,ARI

SUB OUT by MCGUFF,KILYN
SUB OUT by CARTER,CRISTEN
SUB IN by NORMAN,KARSYN
SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
SUB IN by JAYNES,SYDNEY
MISS 3PTR by NORMAN,KARSYN

V11

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

V9 GOOD LAYUP by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by NORMAN,KARSYN

V11
MISS JUMPER by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)

SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY

SUB OUT by STRANDE,CAROLINE
V 10 GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
V9 GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
V11

V9 GOOD LAYUP by CARMODY,LILY(in the paint)
FOUL by CARMODY,LILY
SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
SUB IN by MCGUFF,KILYN

STEAL by JAYNES,SYDNEY
MISS LAYUP by CARMODY,LILY(in the paint)

V11

SUB OUT by CARMODY, LILY
SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
V9 GOOD LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint)
ASSIST by JAYNES,SYDNEY
Vi1
V 8 GOOD 3PTR by NORMAN,KARSYN
ASSIST by JAYNES,SYDNEY
V 10

SUB OUT by JAYNES,SYDNEY
SUB IN by CARTER,CRISTEN

V9 GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY



TURNOVER by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO

STEAL by MASONIUS,FAITH

GOOD 3PTR by LAWSON,KAYDAN(fastbreak)
ASSIST by MASONIUS,FAITH

FOUL by JONES,SAVANNA

SUB OUT by JONES,SAVANNA

SUB IN by LOPS,I'YANNA

FOUL by MASONIUS,FAITH

REBOUND DEF by MASONIUS,FAITH
MISS 3PTR by MASONIUS,FAITH

SUB OUT by MASONIUS,FAITH
SUB OUT by WRIGHT,AMARI
SUB IN by EADS,JADA

SUB IN by HUNTER,MESSIAH

FOUL by HUNTER,MESSIAH

REBOUND DEF by LAWSON,KAYDAN
TURNOVER by LAWSON,KAYDAN

GOOD FT by HUNTER,MESSIAH

MISS FT by HUNTER,MESSIAH

REBOUND OFF by LOPS,I'YANNA

GOOD LAYUP by LOPS,I'YANNA(in the paint)

FOUL by LOPS,I'YANNA

SUB OUT by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO
SUB IN by WRIGHT,AMARI
MISS LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by LOPS,I'YANNA
GOOD TIPIN by LOPS,I'YANNA(in the paint)

VISITORS: Seton Hall

03:32
03:16
03:16
02:46
02:46
02:40
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16
02:16

01:55

01:46
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:28
01:27
01:27

01:27
01:21
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
00:48
00:48
00:48
00:46
00:30
00:23
00:23
00:23
00:23
00:23
00:03
00:03

00:00

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

30-22

33-22

V8

Vi1

GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

STEAL by ZEINSTRA,LILY
TURNOVER by CARTER,CRISTEN

33-23 V10 GOOD FT by MCGUFF,KILYN

34-23

36-23

36-24
36-25

38-25

Vi1

V13

V12
Vi1

V13

MISS FT by MCGUFF,KILYN
REBOUND OFF by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
MISS 3PTR by MCGUFF,KILYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
SUB IN by STRANDE,CAROLINE

MISS LAYUP by NORMAN,KARSYN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by CARTER,CRISTEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by CARTER,CRISTEN

FOUL by MCGUFF,KILYN
TURNOVER by MCGUFF,KILYN
SUB OUT by MCGUFF,KILYN
SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
FOUL by NORMAN,KARSYN

MISS LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

BLOCK by STRANDE,CAROLINE

HOME TEAM: Butler

SUB OUT by LAWSON,KAYDAN

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by STRANDE,CAROLINE
SUB OUT by CARTER,CRISTEN
SUB IN by MCGUFF,KILYN

SUB IN by JAYNES,SYDNEY



SUB IN by MASONIUS,FAITH 10:00

09:50 TURNOVER by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
STEAL by LOPS,I'YANNA 09:50
MISS 3PTR by EADS,JADA 09:44

= REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY

09:19 TURNOVER by MCGUFF,KILYN
STEAL by EADS,JADA 09:19
MISS LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint) 09:15

09:15 BLOCK by ZEINSTRA,LILY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by EADS,JADA 09:11

-- REBOUND DEF by JAYNES,SYDNEY
08:49 38-27 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by LOPS,I'YANNA 08:25
= REBOUND DEF by JAYNES,SYDNEY

08:19 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:19

07:59 38-29 V9 GOOD LAYUP by MAKALUSKY,RILEY(in the paint)
TURNOVER by MASONIUS,FAITH 07:34

07:22 TURNOVER by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
STEAL by LOPS,I'YANNA 07:22

07:11 FOUL by NORMAN,KARSYN
SUB OUT by HUNTER,MESSIAH 07:11
SUB IN by LAWSON,KAYDAN 07:11
GOOD FT by EADS,JADA 07:11 39-29 V10
GOOD FT by EADS,JADA 07:11 40-29 V11

06:44 MISS LAYUP by MAKALUSKY,RILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LAWSON,KAYDAN --
GOOD JUMPER by LAWSON,KAYDAN 06:34 42-29 V13
ASSIST by MASONIUS,FAITH --

06:13 MISS LAYUP by ZEINSTRA,LILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WRIGHT,AMARI --
06:01 FOUL by JAYNES,SYDNEY
06:01 SUB OUT by NORMAN,KARSYN
06:01 SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY
06:01 SUB OUT by JAYNES,SYDNEY
06:01 SUB IN by WIGGINS,ARI
06:01 SUB IN by CARMODY,LILY
06:01 SUB IN by STODDARD, LILLY
06:01 SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
06:01 SUB IN by STRANDE,CAROLINE
GOOD FT by LAWSON,KAYDAN 06:01 43-29 V 14
GOOD FT by LAWSON,KAYDAN 06:01 44-29 V15
05:50 TURNOVER by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by LOPS,I'YANNA 05:38
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH 05:28
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
05:27 FOUL by STODDARD,LILLY
MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint) 05:22
REBOUND OFF by WRIGHT,AMARI -
MISS 3PTR by LOPS,I'YANNA 05:06
-- REBOUND DEF by MCGUFF,KILYN
04:55 TURNOVER by CARMODY, LILY
STEAL by LAWSON,KAYDAN 04:55
04:51 FOUL by MCGUFF,KILYN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:51
SUB OUT by LOPS,I'YANNA 04:51
SUB IN by JONES,SAVANNA 04:51
GOOD FT by LAWSON, KAYDAN(fastbreak) 04:51 45-29 V 16
GOOD FT by LAWSON, KAYDAN(fastbreak) 04:51 46-29 V17

04:41 TURNOVER by CARMODY,LILY



MISS JUMPER by LAWSON,KAYDAN

MISS LAYUP by LAWSON,KAYDAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by EADS,JADA
ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI

MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH

FOUL by LAWSON,KAYDAN

GOOD LAYUP by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)
ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by WRIGHT,AMARI

STEAL by JONES,SAVANNA

GOOD LAYUP by MASONIUS, FAITH(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by JONES,SAVANNA

STEAL by WRIGHT,AMARI
MISS LAYUP by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)

STEAL by MASONIUS,FAITH
TURNOVER by MASONIUS,FAITH

MISS 3PTR by WRIGHT,AMARI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Seton Hall

04:23
04:09
03:53

03:40
03:28
03:15
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:25
02:25
02:21
02:21
02:21
01:59

01:42
01:39
01:39
01:39
01:39
01:25
01:13
01:13

01:09
01:09
01:09
00:49
00:49
00:30
00:30
00:08
00:08
00:04
00:04
00:02
00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

46-31 V 15

46-33 V13

49-33 V 16

49-34 V 15
51-34 V17

53-34 V19

53-36 V17

REBOUND DEF by STODDARD,LILLY
GOOD LAYUP by CARMODY, LILY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STODDARD,LILLY
GOOD LAYUP by STRANDE,CAROLINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by STODDARD,LILLY

TURNOVER by CARMODY,LILY
SUB OUT by CARMODY,LILY
SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY

BLOCK by ZEINSTRA,LILY
REBOUND DEF by WIGGINS,ARI

MISS FT by MCGUFF,KILYN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MCGUFF,KILYN(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by STRANDE,CAROLINE

SUB OUT by WIGGINS,ARI
SUB IN by NORMAN,KARSYN
SUB IN by MAKALUSKY,RILEY
SUB OUT by MCGUFF,KILYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by STRANDE,CAROLINE

SUB OUT by STRANDE,CAROLINE
SUB IN by MCGUFF,KILYN
TURNOVER by ZEINSTRA,LILY

BLOCK by MCGUFF,KILYN
REBOUND DEF by STODDARD,LILLY
TURNOVER by ZEINSTRA,LILY

STEAL by MCGUFF,KILYN
GOOD LAYUP by MCGUFF,KILYN(in the paint)

HOME TEAM: Butler

SUB OUT by MASONIUS, FAITH

SUB IN by LOPS,I'YANNA

MISS LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SAVANNA

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SAVANNA(in the paint)
FOUL by JONES,SAVANNA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:35
09:32
09:21

55-36 V19

SUB OUT by STODDARD,LILLY
SUB IN by JAYNES,SYDNEY



FOUL by LOPS,I'YANNA

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAVANNA
GOOD 3PTR by LOPS,I'YANNA
ASSIST by LAWSON,KAYDAN

MISS LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint)

FOUL by LOPS,I'YANNA

SUB OUT by JONES,SAVANNA
SUB OUT by LOPS,I'YANNA
SUB IN by MASONIUS,FAITH
SUB IN by HUNTER,MESSIAH

TURNOVER by HUNTER,MESSIAH

MISS 3PTR by LAWSON,KAYDAN

REBOUND OFF by EADS,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by EADS,JADA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by EADS,JADA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WRIGHT,AMARI

REBOUND DEF by MASONIUS,FAITH
GOOD 3PTR by EADS,JADA
ASSIST by MASONIUS,FAITH

FOUL by MASONIUS,FAITH

REBOUND DEF by HUNTER,MESSIAH
MISS 3PTR by EADS,JADA

STEAL by EADS,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by EADS,JADA

SUB OUT by LAWSON,KAYDAN
SUB IN by CRAFT,JA'KAHLA
MISS 3PTR by CRAFT,JA'KAHLA

08:45 58-36 V 22

08:20 58-39 V19

07:51 58-40 V 18
07:51 58-41 V17

07:20 58-43 V 15

06:45 60-43 V17

06:22 60-45 V 15

06:01 62-45 V17

05:33 65-45 V 20

03:37 67-45 V22

02:37 67-47 V 20

MISS JUMPER by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCGUFF,KILYN
MISS 3PTR by NORMAN,KARSYN

GOOD 3PTR by NORMAN,KARSYN
ASSIST by ZEINSTRA,LILY

REBOUND DEF by ZEINSTRA,LILY

GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY((fastbreak)
GOOD FT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY((fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by ZEINSTRA,LILY

MISS 3PTR by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

REBOUND OFF by MCGUFF,KILYN

GOOD LAYUP by MCGUFF,KILYN(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by JAYNES,SYDNEY
SUB IN by STODDARD, LILLY

MISS LAYUP by MCGUFF,KILYN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by NORMAN,KARSYN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STODDARD,LILLY

SUB OUT by MAKALUSKY,RILEY

SUB OUT by ZEINSTRA,LILY

SUB IN by CARMODY,LILY

SUB IN by LAND,JOCELYN

MISS JUMPER by NORMAN,KARSYN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NORMAN,KARSYN
MISS 3PTR by MCGUFF,KILYN
REBOUND OFF by CARMODY,LILY
TURNOVER by CARMODY,LILY

TURNOVER by LAND,JOCELYN
SUB OUT by NORMAN,KARSYN
SUB OUT by STODDARD, LILLY
SUB IN by WIGGINS,ARI

SUB IN by JAYNES,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by WIGGINS,ARI(in the paint)



MISS JUMPER by MASONIUS,FAITH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by EADS,JADA

SUB OUT by EADS,JADA

SUB OUT by MASONIUS,FAITH

SUB IN by BLAND-FITZPATRICK,JO

SUB IN by JONES,SAVANNA

GOOD JUMPER by WRIGHT,AMARI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAVANNA
MISS 3PTR by CRAFT,JA'KAHLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by CRAFT,JA'KAHLA

MISS LAYUP by CRAFT,JA'KAHLA(in the paint)

69-47 V22

69-48 V21
69-49 V 20

ASSIST by LAND,JOCELYN

SUB OUT by MCGUFF,KILYN
SUB IN by ZEINSTRA,LILY

MISS LAYUP by JAYNES,SYDNEY(in the paint)

GOOD FT by CARMODY,LILY
GOOD FT by CARMODY,LILY

REBOUND DEF by LAND,JOCELYN
TURNOVER by ZEINSTRA,LILY



